The SARTOFLOW® 20 flow distribution plate
is machined from a single piece of stainless
steel. It´s sanitary tri-clamp connections are
not welded but machined from the same
plate. This eliminates potentially problems
associated with welds and ensures long
service life and safe and reliable connection
to other equipment. The feed and retentate

Sartocube®
Hydrosart® 0.6 m2 0.2 µm
0.45 µm
3021860706W--SW
3021860606W--SW
3021860730W-BSW
3021860630W-BSW
PESU 0.7 m2 0.1 µm 3021545806W--SW 3021545830W-BSW
SARTOFLOW® 20, 316L (1.4435) 1.4435
Order number Norm F/R
[mm]
P
[mm]
e-polished mirror -
inverted
179-2DD380260 DIN 38 26
179-2DD380260E DIN 38 26 +
179-2DZ348221 Zoll 34.8 22.1
179-2DZ348221E Zoll 34.8 22.1 +
179-2DI384237 ISO 38.4 23.7
179-2DI384237E ISO 38.4 23.7 +
179-2DJ357230 JIS-G 35.7 23
179-2DJ357230E JIS-G 35.7 23 +
179-2DD380260-M DIN 38 26 +
179-2DD380260EM DIN 38 26 + +
179-2DZ348221-M Zoll 34.8 22.1 +
179-2DZ348221EM Zoll 34.8 22.1 + +
179-2DI384237-M ISO 38.4 23.7
179-2DI384237EM ISO 38.4 23.7 + +
179-2DJ357230-M JIS-G 35.7 23 +
179-2DJ357230EM JIS-G 35.7 23 + +
Technical Data
Surface finish, grinded Ra < 0.4 µm
Closure Lukas Hydraulic
ram ACM 10/150